HIGH POINT OVERALL

Level 2
Place Back# Horse's Name
1915 DANZA
2910 BUDDY
3 916 CONQUISTARITA.1
4 913 GINGER
5 895 MUY BUENO
6 865 MAD LOVE
7 911 QT
8 912 Emmit
9 908 ROSE RAGE
10 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL
Level 3/4
Place Back# Horse's Name
1922 GLRDRIFTWITHME
2 931 GOEORGIE
3 871 WILD RED RANGER
4 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER
5 886 NH ONE HOT FORMULA
6 877 SILK SOUL

Rider's Name
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
DAWSEN KOUBA
KYAH DE KRUIF
JOSIE HARDER
DONNA FERN
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
LILLIAN KOUBA
Mattie Kouba
ELEANOR WOODWAF
MATTIE CULBERTSOI

Rider's Name
ELISA RODEN
HALLE MUNYON
AUDREY GRIFFITH
BRANDT WINTHER
SATEEN KELLER
DEVIN NERONE

TTL
126
124
123
117
101
99
96
85
80
76

TTL
126
116
113
111
103
100



Show #08242023 (Emily Green): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)
1. 4H 1001: Gymkhana Written Test, Juniors Ages 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
2 915 DANZzA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
3 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
4 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
5 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
6 860 LOUIE BENJAMIN EIRING BENJAMIN EIRING
7 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
8 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
2. 4H 1002: Gymkhana Written Test Juniors, Age 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
2 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
3 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
4 901 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
5 933 LIz ADELINE MICHALSKI ERIN MICHALSKI
6 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
7 930 JACKSKINGSNQUEENS MAKENZIE VAUGHN MAKENZIE VAUGHN
8 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER
9 861 NALA GRACIE EIRING GRACIE EIRING
10 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
3. 4H 1003: Gymkhana Written Test Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
2 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
3 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
4 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
5 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
6 874 PATCH KOOPER BROSSMAN KURT AND MARCY
7 868 TIVIO FRANCES CABRAL FRANCES CABRAL
8 857 ANGEL.1 TENLEIGH LORENZINI TENLEIGH LORENZINI
4. 4H 1004: Gymkhana Written Test Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
2 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
3 832 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL  MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
4 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
5 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
6 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
7 859 OHGOOD GOLLY MOLLY  ADELYNNE SCHAFENER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
8 873 TBRFEATURE THIS KENZIE BROSSMAN KURT AND MARCY
9 878 BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC WILL NOBLE NOBLE RANCH LLC
10 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
5. 4H 1005: Barrel Race Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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912
891
851
932
916

Place Backi#

Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

Emmit

TIEMPO ES ORO
SHINED UP ROOSTER
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
CONQUISTARITA.1

6. 4H 1006:

Horse's Name

Mattie Kouba

PAISLEY MORGAN
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
MADELYN BLANCHARD
KYAH DE KRUIF

Mattie Kouba

PAISLEY MORGAN
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
ELEANOR WOODWARD
KYAH DE KRUIF

Barrel Race Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
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911
933
885
896
861
930
901
900
940
907

Place Back#

QT

Liz

ONE HOT TAMALE
ARAYA

NALA
JACKSKINGSNQUEENS
MOUSE

CROMED MINT TWIST
BIGTIMERUSH
RAININGRIMA

7. 4H 1007: Barrel Race Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

LILLIAN KOUBA
ADELINE MICHALSKI
SAXSON KELLER
LEVI JOHNSON
GRACIE EIRING
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
BROOKE GOOD
AUTUMN MANUELITO
AVA DOBLER

JOHN WOODWARD

Rider's Name

LILLIAN KOUBA
ERIN MICHALSKI
SAXSON KELLER
LEVI JOHNSON
GRACIE EIRING
MAKENZIE VAUGHN

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD

AUTUMN MANUELITO
AVA DOBLER

JOHN WOODWARD

8

Owner's Name

1
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868
857
874
895
922
913
910
871

Place Backi#

TIVIO

ANGEL.1

PATCH

MUY BUENO
GLRDRIFTWITHME
GINGER

BUDDY

WILD RED RANGER

8. 4H 1008:

Horse's Name

FRANCES CABRAL
TENLEIGH LORENZINI
KOOPER BROSSMAN
DONNA FERN

ELISA RODEN

JOSIE HARDER
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUDREY GRIFFITH

FRANCES CABRAL
TENLEIGH LORENZINI
KURT AND MARCY
DONNA FERN

ELISA RODEN

BRIAN HARDER
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUDREY GRIFFITH

Barrel Race Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
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931
886
887
855
862
877
923
920
921
882

Place Back#

GOEORGIE

NH ONE HOT FORMULA
CO COOL FROSTED LADY
CANUCK

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
SILK SOUL

NEWT

SMOKE

HALLE MUNYON
SATEEN KELLER
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
FORELLEN BONHAM
DEVIN NERONE
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW

THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW

DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL

9. 4H 1009: Flag Race Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

MATTIE CULBERTSON

Rider's Name

HALLE MUNYON
SATEEN KELLER
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
DAVID W. BONHAM
CHRISTINE NERONE
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
ALYSSA ESKEW

MATTIE CULBERTSON

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

915
860
891
916
851

DANZA

LOUIE

TIEMPO ES ORO
CONQUISTARITA. 1
SHINED UP ROOSTER

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
BENJAMIN EIRING
PAISLEY MORGAN
KYAH DE KRUIF
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
BENJAMIN EIRING
PAISLEY MORGAN
KYAH DE KRUIF
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON



Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

6 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
10. 4H 1010: Flag Race Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
2 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
3 933 LIz ADELINE MICHALSKI ERIN MICHALSKI
4 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
5 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
6 907 RAININGRIMA JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD
7 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
11. 4H 1011: Flag Race Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 874 PATCH KOOPER BROSSMAN KURT AND MARCY
2 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
3 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
4 857 ANGEL.1 TENLEIGH LORENZINI TENLEIGH LORENZINI
5 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
6 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
7 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
12. 4H 1012: Flag Race Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
2 873 TBRFEATURE THIS KENZIE BROSSMAN KURT AND MARCY
3 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
4 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
5 877 SILK SOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
6 914 BRANDIE ADDISON ENGELBRECHT ADDISON ENGELBRECHT
7 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
8 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
9 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
13. 4H 1013: Pole Bending Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 915 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
2 860 LOUIE BENJAMIN EIRING BENJAMIN EIRING
3 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
4 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
5 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
6 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
14. 4H 1014: Pole Bending Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
2 933 LiZ ADELINE MICHALSKI ERIN MICHALSKI
3 930 JACKSKINGSNQUEENS MAKENZIE VAUGHN MAKENZIE VAUGHN
4 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
5 907 RAININGRIMA JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD
6 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER



Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

7 861 NALA GRACIE EIRING GRACIE EIRING
940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
9 901 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
10 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
15. 4H 1015: Pole Bending Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
2 868 TIVIO FRANCES CABRAL FRANCES CABRAL
3 874 PATCH KOOPER BROSSMAN KURT AND MARCY
4 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
5 857 ANGEL.1 TENLEIGH LORENZINI TENLEIGH LORENZINI
16. 4H 1016: Pole Bending Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 887 CO COOL FROSTED LADY HAILEY LOUTZENHISER HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
2 886 NH ONE HOT FORMULA SATEEN KELLER SATEEN KELLER
3 862 ROSIE SUPER MINICHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
4 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
5 923 NEWT SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
6 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
7 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
8 877 SILKSOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
9 914 BRANDIE ADDISON ENGELBRECHT ADDISON ENGELBRECHT
10 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE



